14.11.2015 25. Herbstschwimmfest des SV Zwickau von 1904
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Wettkampf-Nr. 15

50m Freistil Frauen
Lauf 1 (14:24)

Emma Zimmer
Jennifer Frank
Lina Reinhold
Lotte Thiimmel
Nelly Wackes
Ildiko Christ

uf 2 (14:25)
Sarah Dreier
Victoria Horn
Sarah Madeleine Kleta
Bianca Kiihn
Charline Friebel
Charlott Meinel
Amelie Wagner
Fabienne Brumme
uf 3 (14:27)
Sina BroBmann
Nele Matthai
Lieselotte Kupfer
Lotte Pauline Zingler
Lydia Jaenicke-RoBler
Annelie Gerlich
Zoe Pogodalla
Luise Buchecker
uf4 (14:28)
Nathalie Riilke
Hannah Polzin
Anna-Lena Korner
Fabienne Jahn
Leann Junghanl
Florentine Hempel
Heidi Chomej
Helene Sachs
ufs (14:29)
Adriana Wolf
Nele Priifer
Fenja Junge
Jette Priifer
Michelle Sokolova
Helen Hoppe
Jette Wasilewski
Malin StrauB
uf 6 (14:30)
Mara Seidel
Jamie Louise Barchfeld
Charlotte Déring
Maya Rebentisch
Angeline Péttrich
Lydia Kérner
Jenny Kunz
Jill Franke
uf 7 (14:31)
Emma Seidel
Laila Demmler
Maria Sorge
Lilja Aline Hamann
Aimée Schuhknecht
Nicola Grebe
Carolin Mader
Katyana Riilke
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ESV Lok Zwickau

ESV Lok Zwickau

SSV Freiberg
Hainsberger SV

ESV Lok Zwickau

SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf

Hainsberger SV
Hainsberger SV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
ESV Lok Zwickau

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Leutzsch

1.SK Greiz v. 1924

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Hainsberger SV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV Handwerk Leipzig

SV 1990 Zschopau
Hainsberger SV

SV Vogtland Plauen

SV Zwickau von 1904
SSV Leutzsch

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Riesa

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV Handwerk Leipzig
SVV Plauen

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SV Handwerk Leipzig
SV Handwerk Leipzig
SV Handwerk Leipzig
SSV Leutzsch

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SV Zwickau von 1904
1.5K Greiz v. 1924

SVV Plauen

SSV Leutzsch

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SV Zwickau von 1904
Hainsberger SV

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau von 1904
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Schwimmteam Erzgebirge
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Leutzsch

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SSV Leutzsch

SV 07 Annaberg

01:03,04
01:06,40

01:02,09
00:58,99
00:51,11
00:50,40
00:50,70
00:53,64
01:01,56
01:02,13

00:49,63
00:48,29
00:47,43
00:46,57
00:46,97
00:48,00
00:49,05
00:49,72

00:45,83
00:45,21
00:43,84
00:43,37
00:43,68
00:45,19
00:45,47
00:46,26

00:43,07
00:42,84
00:42,70
00:42,47
00:42,60
00:42,83
00:42,94
00:43,31

00:41,58
00:40,95
00:40,30
00:39,73
00:39,88
00:40,61
00:41,40
00:42,05

00:39,00
00:38,65
00:38,47
00:38,08
00:38,23
00:38,59
00:38,94
00:39,53
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14.11.2015 25. Herbstschwimmfest des SV Zwickau von 1904
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Wettkampf-Nr. 15

50m Freistil Frauen

Lauf 8 (14:32)
Laura Hofmann

Laura Wilsdorf

Saskia Zarbock

Antonia Karow

Paula Friebel

Ella Lémpel
Josephine-Maxima Schmidt
Nina Hirsch

ONOUVThAhWN

2006
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2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SV Weixdorf

SV Weixdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Weixdorf

SV 1919 Grimma

SV Handwerk Leipzig

00:37,82
00:36,22
00:34,38
00:33,43
00:34,33
00:34,73
00:37,49
00:37,94
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